TEST 6000 METRU NA POJiZDNYCH PODLOZKACH
PROSINEC 2020

Prijmeni Jméno Roénik Klub ¢as tabulka
KREJCI Richard 2003 BOHM 20:02,7 20:40,0
LOHNICKY Matgj 2003 CvkB  20:08,8 20:40,0
SNAJDR Adam 2003 VKSM  20:14,1  20:40,0
CiZEK Jan 2003 TABR 20:23,5 20:40,0
SEDLAK Martin 2003 PRER  20:28,6 20:40,0
SNASEL Filip 2003 OLOM  20:32,5 20:40,0
ZINDULKA  Michal 2003 BLES  20:33,9 20:40,0
RUZICKA Hugo 2003 CVKP  20:42,7 20:40,0
TICHY Jan 2003 SLAV 20:49,8  20:40,0
SUKUP Matyas 2003 OTRO  20:58,8 20:40,0
VAKOC Martin 2003 CVKP  20:59,7 20:40,0
LOZEK Samuel 2003 CVKP  21:04,5 20:40,0
BARTEK Martin 2003 CvkKP  21:04,6 20:40,0
INGR Jiri 2003 OTRO  21:06,8 20:40,0
KOSTRIZ Vaclav 2003 PARD  21:09,4 20:40,0
CiZEK Petr 2003 OLOM 21:09,6 20:40,0
PAPACEK Ales 2003 TREB 21:20,2  20:40,0
NEUMAN Véclav 2003 VKSM  21:23,0  20:40,0
JEZEK Martin 2003 BREC 21:26,4  20:40,0
GRIVALSKY Michal 2003 OLOM  21:27,6  20:40,0
FRYDA Tomas 2003 UsTi 21:29,4  20:40,0
SMITKA Vit 2003 SLAV 21:30,8  20:40,0
FORMANEK Jakub 2003 NYMB  21:33,3  20:40,0
DOSTAL Martin 2003 BLES 21:37,1  20:40,0
GAJDUSEK Tomas 2003 PRER 21:41,9  20:40,0
KOURIL Vit 2003 BLES 21:52,5 20:40,0
RAMDAN Max 2003 SLAV 21:55,1  20:40,0
KORDA Michal 2003 TREB 21:59,5  20:40,0
KOTLABA Tomas 2003 usTi 22:02,6  20:40,0
KOLOMAZNIK Vojtéch 2003 OLOM  22:09,4 20:40,0
HOFBAUER Karel 2003 TREB 22:12,8  20:40,0
BOWERS Samuel 2003 SLAV 22:26,0  20:40,0
TUTTER Adam 2003 SLAV 22:57,0 20:40,0
MRKVICA Dominik 2003 OSTP  23:11,4 20:40,0

%

103,10%
102,58%
102,13%
101,35%
100,93%
100,61%
100,49%
99,78%
99,22%
98,51%
98,44%
98,06%
98,05%
97,88%
97,68%
97,67%
96,86%
96,65%
96,39%
96,30%
96,17%
96,06%
95,88%
95,60%
95,25%
94,48%
94,29%
93,97%
93,75%
93,28%
93,04%
92,12%
90,05%
89,12%



Prijmeni

KREJCIR
SPRINZL
SLAVIK
KOSKA
JANAC
CIHAK

Jméno

Samuel
Jakub
Martin
Jan
Krystof
Martin
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Roénik

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004

FOJTIK

RYCHNOVSKY

KOURIL
POSLT
HALADY
PRIBYL
PLESKAC
PLESKAC
MESTEK
RYMES
PRAZNY
BALDRIAN
STYBLO
KASIK
RACANSKY
NEULINGER
PANASENKO
JozL
JIRASEK
MACHACEK
BOUCHAL
BRADACEK
HAMA
PRINC
BOHM
SPESNY
AMBLER
SUKUP
KOLAR
DUBRAVCIK
GUBIEN
VYHNAL
RYSAVY
JEZ
CHRASTEK
KOPECKY

Martin
Matyas
Daniel
Sebastian
Matéj
Adam
Jan
Jakub
Antonin
Miroslav
Vilém
Antonin
Jan
Matéj
Matéj
Marek
Roman
Jachym
Zdenék
Adam
Ivo

Vit
Antonin
Adam
Vaclav
Nikola
Artur
JiFi
David
Vojtéch
Marek
David
Vojtéch
David
Patrik
Vit

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Klub

JHRD
LSBR
HODN
TABR
CVKP
LYSA
OLOM
NYMB
CVKP
BOHM
HODN
OTRO
BREC
JHRD
VKSM
VKSM
SLAV
CVKB
BLES
HODN
PARD
BREC
CVKB
OTRO
VKSM
BOHM
BLES
BLES
TREB
MELN
UsTi
BOHM
CVKB
VKSM
BOHM
OTRO
LSBR
PARD
CVKP
BLES
PARD
UHHR
UHHR
BOHM

cas

20:09,5
20:13,0
20:13,9
20:14,8
20:25,2
20:42,3
20:52,6
21:02,5
21:03,6
21:20,4
21:21,7
21:25,2
21:26,2
21:26,4
21:31,0
21:34,6
21:36,6
21:37,0
21:44,4
21:52,8
21:53,9
21:56,3
21:58,9
21:59,3
22:00,5
22:01,7
22:02,9
22:03,9
22:06,3
22:11,2
22:19,9
22:23,0
22:30,5
22:31,0
22:33,7
22:35,9
22:36,3
22:50,7
22:52,7
23:10,0
23:33,5
23:50,4
23:57,5
25:52,5

tabulka

21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0
21:05,0

%

104,59%
104,29%
104,21%
104,13%
103,25%
101,83%
100,99%
100,20%
100,11%
98,80%
98,70%
98,43%
98,35%
98,34%
97,99%
97,71%
97,56%
97,53%
96,98%
96,36%
96,28%
96,10%
95,91%
95,88%
95,80%
95,71%
95,62%
95,55%
95,38%
95,03%
94,41%
94,19%
93,67%
93,63%
93,45%
93,30%
93,27%
92,29%
92,15%
91,01%
89,49%
88,44%
88,00%
81,48%
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Prijmeni Jméno Roénik Klub ¢as tabulka %
PANCHARTEK Tomas 2005 PARD  20:21,4 21:30,0 105,62%
HONIG Radim 2005 CvkB  20:57,3 21:30,0 102,60%
KORECEK Karel 2005 PARD  21:02,7 21:30,0 102,16%
HYBNER Simon 2005 HODN 21:04,4 21:30,0 102,02%
VOKALEK Miroslav 2005 LITM 21:08,0 21:30,0 101,74%
2005 JHRD  21:12,7 21:30,0 101,36%
2005 BLES 21:19,1 21:30,0 100,85%
2005 HODN  21:22,2 21:30,0 100,61%
BOLDIS Adam 2005 BOHM 21:27,6 21:30,0 100,19%
JANDL Jachym 2005 BLES 21:33,7 21:30,0 99,71%
HAJEK Filip 2005 VKSM  21:35,4 21:30,0 99,58%
LAMBL Hynek 2005 BOHM 21:42,3 21:30,0 99,06%
MENDES Ricardo 2005 CVvKB  21:48,7 21:30,0 98,57%
VOPAT Tomas 2005 DECN  21:51,5 21:30,0 98,36%
CHLEBOUN Marek 2005 VKSM  21:52,2 21:30,0 98,31%
HOREJSEK Matyas 2005 LSBR 21:54,6 21:30,0 98,13%
RIHA Vit 2005 OSTP 21:58,2 21:30,0 97,86%
BLAHA Krystof 2005 LSBR 21:59,9 21:30,0 97,73%
KGHR Ondfej 2005 OTRO  22:06,6 21:30,0 97,24%
BREZNOVSKY Cedrik 2005 ROUD 22:07,4 21:30,0 97,18%
MAREK Krystof 2005 PARD  22:09,0 21:30,0 97,07%
VAGNER Matgj 2005 BLES 22:10,9 21:30,0 96,93%
HERMAN Lukas 2005 VKSM  22:11,9 21:30,0 96,85%
SEBELA Stépan 2005 CVKB  22:14,6 21:30,0 96,66%
PETRU Jonas 2005 JHRD  22:24,5 21:30,0 95,95%
PATAK Jan 2005 OLOM  22:26,2 21:30,0 95,83%
SYRUCEK Jakub 2005 BRAN  22:32,5 21:30,0 95,38%
JANECEK Tomas 2005 TREB 22:36,0 21:30,0 95,13%
HRON Adam 2005 JHRD  22:38,3 21:30,0 94,97%
STASTNY Vladimir 2005 CVKP  22:41,0 21:30,0 94,78%
DOBIAS Petr 2005 BLES 22:43,8 21:30,0 94,59%
ODSTRCIL Jakub 2005 BLES 22:48,0 21:30,0 94,30%
PROKS Adam 2005 NYMB  22:48,3 21:30,0 94,28%
STRUNA Tadeds 2005 TABR  22:53,8 21:30,0 93,90%
HANCAK Adam 2005 PARD  22:57,3 21:30,0 93,66%
ATANASOV Samuel 2005 SLAV 22:59,8 21:30,0 93,49%
FRONK Stépan 2005 LITM 23:02,3 21:30,0 93,32%
KVASNAK Adam 2005 LITM 23:02,4 21:30,0 93,32%
PASTYRIK Filip 2005 LOUN  23:04,0 21:30,0 93,21%
BUKOVSKY David 2005 HODN  23:05,7 21:30,0 93,09%
MINARIK Jan 2005 VKSM  23:10,9 21:30,0 92,75%
SUSTR Véclav 2005 JHRD  23:11,6 21:30,0 92,70%
NOVOTNY Tobias 2005 BRAN  23:14,7 21:30,0 92,49%
BERNAT Dan 2005 VKSM  23:14,7 21:30,0 92,49%
MATYAS Matéj 2005 NYMB  23:19,3 21:30,0 92,19%
PiSA Matyas 2005 JHRD  23:21,4 21:30,0 92,05%
SISMA Matyas 2005 PRER  23:26,0 21:30,0 91,75%
MAJER Radim 2005 OSTP  23:28,9 21:30,0 91,56%
RIHA Josef 2005 UsTi 23:29,0 21:30,0 91,55%
HOLASEK Petr 2005 UHHR  23:37,8 21:30,0 90,99%
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STOLIN Filip 2005
STEPANEK Jakub 2005
HUSARIK Marek 2005
PROUZA Bartoloméj 2005
SILMBROD Jakub JiFi 2005
VANKA Jachym 2005
PRIBIL Antonin 2005
DEDECEK Frantidek 2005
HANTA Matgj 2005
Prijmeni Jméno Roénik
STUDENA Lenka 2003
SVEJDOVA Eliska 2003
PAZOURKOVA Zuzana 2003
HULOVA Dana 2003
HYBNEROVA Lea 2003
STAROSTOVA Ema 2003
DRNKOVA Anna 2003
VLCKOVA Tereza 2003
BESSEROVA Klara 2003
STRNADOVA Viktorie 2003
STORKOVA Vladimira 2003
KVACKOVA Sofie 2003
JANIKOVA Agéta 2003
KNOTIGOVA Karla 2003
MOTTLOVA Karolina 2003
KREJZOVA Tereza 2003
SIMKOVSKA Anezka 2003
HENEBERGOVA Klara 2003
PRIKRYLOVA Anna 2003
ZAVADILOVA Erika 2003
VESELA Aneta 2003
BARTUNKOVA Kristyna 2003
NEDVEDOVA Tereza 2003
VAVROUSKOVA Nikola 2003
GRABMULLEROVA Adéla 2003
MASKOVA Lucie 2003

OLOM
OLOM
BREC
LYSA
TREB
VKSM
BREC
BRAN
DECN

Klub

LSBR
SLAV
LSBR
NYMB
HODN
BLES
LYSA
JHRD
CVKP
UsTi
DECN
PARD
CVKP
SLAV
BREC
SLAV
LITM
TREB
SLAV
LSBR
OTRO
JHRD
OTRO
BLES
CVKP
SLAV
TREB

23:42,7
23:56,5
23:58,0
24:04,8
24:09,1
24:09,3
24:14,3
24:21,5
25:33,0

22:43,2
22:58,4
23:15,3
23:23,7
23:35,1
23:45,8
23:55,0
24:07,3
24:08,1
24:15,8
24:19,4
24:24,5
24:25,6
24:27,3
24:43,8
24:46,5
24:46,8
25:03,7
25:03,7
25:27,1
25:36,6
25:41,1
25:47,6
25:50,6
25:52,1
26:10,0
26:17,0

21:30,0
21:30,0
21:30,0
21:30,0
21:30,0
21:30,0
21:30,0
21:30,0
21:30,0

tabulka

23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0
23:25,0

90,67%
89,80%
89,71%
89,29%
89,02%
89,01%
88,70%
88,27%
84,15%

%

103,07%
101,93%
100,70%
100,09%
99,29%
98,54%
97,91%
97,08%
97,02%
96,51%
96,27%
95,94%
95,87%
95,75%
94,69%
94,52%
94,50%
93,44%
93,44%
92,00%
91,44%
91,17%
90,79%
90,61%
90,52%
89,49%
89,09%



Prijmeni

ZAMOSTNA
SLEPICKOVA
NOVOTNA
HORAKOVA
ROZOVA
MLYNKOVA
VICENIKOVA
VALKOVA
CERNA
LEVICKOVA
JONASOVA
KOTTOVA
KREJCOVA
DROBILOVA
STEPANOVA
VOJNOVA
HOPLiCKOVA
SEVCIKOVA
MICHALKOVA
NOVAKOVA
SEBOKOVA
HOUDKOVA
HRIBALOVA
KALOUSOVA
SEVCIKOVA

TOMOVA
DRNKOVA
KRPCOVA
HAINOVICOVA
KUBATOVA

JANSTOVA
RULFOVA
LANGEROVA
ZEMANOVA
NEUBERGOVA
BIELECKA
BLAHOVA
VODENKOVA
CADKOVA
CIBULKOVA
MALECKOVA
KOHOUTOVA
REJNKOVA
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Jméno

Veronika
Jana
Karolina
Karolina
Veronika
Barbora
Miriam
Eliska Martina
Adéla
Veronika
Diana
Viktorie
Aneta
Anna
Anna
Eliska
Eliska
Tereza
Katerina
Markéta
Aneta
Klara
Vanda
Nela
Nela

Katerina
Katerina
Kamila
Ester
Sofie

Tereza
Katefina
Nikola
Zuzana
Petra
Amalie
Helena
Alzbéta
Eliska
Agata
Hedvika
Klara
Pavlina

Roénik

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Klub

HAMR
OLOM
BLES
PARD
VKSM
HODN
UHHR
UHHR
TREB
LSBR
BLES
BLES
LITM
TREB
CVKP
NERA
LSBR
HODN
OSTP
VKSM
BLES
UHHR
LITM
LITM
UHHR

LYSA
JHRD
LOUN
HAMR
BOHM
LSBR
HODN
JHRD
DECN
MELN
PARD
OTRO
OLOM
VKSM
BRAN
LOUN
LYSA
SLAV
JHRD
STET
VKSM
TREB
PARD

cas

23:30,5
23:49,7
23:51,2
24:00,7
24:09,2
24:28,5
24:33,9
24:37,0
24:42,7
24:50,4
25:02,3
25:07,3
25:12,6
25:21,4
25:24,3
25:25,8
25:39,6
25:45,6
25:48,4
26:00,8
26:07,4
26:11,4
26:16,6
26:47,8
26:56,1

23:51,5
24:10,5
24:13,2
24:13,2
24:14,8
24:17,6
24:25,3
24:32,6
24:34,2
24:39,4
24:42,1
24:43,2
24:55,2
24:58,7
25:14,7
25:18,3
25:22,1
25:29,4
25:30,8
25:35,0
26:18,3
26:24,4
27:38,1

tabulka

23:45,0
23:45,0
23:45,0
23:45,0
23:45,0
23:45,0
23:45,0
23:45,0
23:45,0
23:45,0
23:45,0
23:45,0
23:45,0
23:45,0
23:45,0
23:45,0
23:45,0
23:45,0
23:45,0
23:45,0
23:45,0
23:45,0
23:45,0
23:45,0
23:45,0

24:10,0
24:10,0
24:10,0
24:10,0
24:10,0
24:10,0
24:10,0
24:10,0
24:10,0
24:10,0
24:10,0
24:10,0
24:10,0
24:10,0
24:10,0
24:10,0
24:10,0
24:10,0
24:10,0
24:10,0
24:10,0
24:10,0
24:10,0

%

101,03%
99,67%
99,57%
98,91%
98,33%
97,04%
96,68%
96,48%
96,11%
95,61%
94,85%
94,54%
94,21%
93,66%
93,49%
93,39%
92,56%
92,20%
92,03%
91,30%
90,91%
90,68%
90,38%
88,63%
88,18%

101,29%
99,97%
99,78%
99,78%
99,67%
99,48%
98,96%
98,47%
98,36%
98,01%
97,83%
97,76%
96,98%
96,75%
95,73%
95,50%
95,26%
94,81%
94,72%
94,46%
91,87%
91,52%
87,45%



